2019 Open Sweepstakes (Website PDF)
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NAME

Sam Truckly
Amee Kallem
Chelsea Santarelli
Shannon McFarland
Kaitlyn West
Holly Schofield
Megan Marron
Rachel Hewetson
Darian Gustafson
Jolene La
Jennifer Coffman
Keara Carr
Chayce Cable
Lilianne La
Amber Welchel
Jacky Wert
Kathryn Rairden
Kalena Kelner
Amelia Reda

STATE  DISTRICT #SHOWS
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POINTS

3258
1823.5
1790
725
447
192
184
123
104
101
68
63
63
57
54
51
40
36
20
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